Einzelmeister Luftgewehr
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Nr.
1238
1509
1249
2043
1861
1407
1515
1177
1711
1393
1031
1062
1118
1729
1130
1577
1463
1058
1067
1327
1573
1281
1224
1898
2020
1489
1690
1819
1724
1697
2092
1517
1849
1389
1918
1456
1866
1658
1962
2134
1368
1250
1257
1107
1691
1607
2130

Name
Lutzenberger Hans-Pete
Kink Werner
Schwarzwalder Wilhelm
Keller Andreas
Franz Werner
Seelos Gerhard
Glier Wolfgang
Ulsamer Klaus
Happach Benedikt
Gritzbach Peter
Meyer Joachim
Sanktjohanser Walter
Haas Rupert

Jehle Manfred
Blass Roland
Seebauer Herbert
Schiffmann Eugen
Auer Anton
Wagner Hermann
Berghofer Franz
Steinhart Erhard
Schmid Wolfgang
Zech Reinhard
Hirschvogel Werner
Wanner Karl 1963
Baur Markus
Lutzenberger Willi
Mayr Robert

Bauer Lothar
Hirschvogel Max
Kabrhel Ferdinand
Rehm Helmut
Jager Josef 1962
Huttner Ginther
Kramer Alfred
Geisenberger Tosso
Kohlhund Robert
Steeb Fritz

Mayr Werner

Seirer Klaus

Echter Anton
Lechle Thomas
Geiger Alexander
Stork Karl Heinz
Gral3er Thomas
Erhard Franz 1958
Pfatischer Robert

Verein

Reiherschitzen Ramsach
Diana Issing

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Hubertus Landsberg
Edelwei3 Scheuring
Hubertus Landsberg
SchloRschiitzen Igling
Hubertus Landsberg
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Wiesbachschitzen Unterdiel3er
Kirchbergschitzen Schoffelding
Edelweil’ Egling
Schuitzenlust Ellighofen
Edelweil’ Egling
Bergschitzen Hofstetten
Edelweil3 Geretshausen
Edelweil3 Stoffen

Gut Schul3 Purgen

Edelweil3 Scheuring
Bergschitzen Walleshausen
Gut Schul3 Pirgen

Edelweil’ Egling

Tell Hagenheim
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Vivat Schwabhausen
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Loibachschutzen Erpfting
Tell Hagenheim

Frohlich Lengenfeld

Frohlich Lengenfeld
Frohsinn Denklingen
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Singoldtaler Schwabmiuhlhause
Frohlich Lengenfeld
Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Tell Leeder

Enzian Hausen

Edelweil3 Geretshausen
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Gut Ziel Reisch
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Burgschitzen Emmenhausen
Edelweil3 Egling

Lechroaner Stadl
Schitzenlust Ellighofen

S1
98
97
96
95
94
94
96
93
93
93
93
92
93
92
91
93
92
92
92
91
92
92
90
92
92
91
91
90
90
89
88
88
91
89
88
90
88
87
88
88
89
86
87
89
87
87
86

S2
95
94
94
94
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
91
92
92
91
93
91
91
91
91
91
91
89
88
89
90
88
89
89
88
88
87
87
88
87
87
85
85
84
84
85
85
85
82
86
81
85

S3 Gesamt
92 285
93 284
93 283
92 281
91 278
91 278
89 277
91 276
91 275
91 275
91 275
91 274
88 273
89 273
91 273
86 272
89 272
89 272
88 271
89 271
86 269
86 269
89 268
87 267
85 266
85 266
87 266
87 266
85 264
85 262
86 262
87 262
82 260
83 260
84 259
80 257
83 256
84 256
83 255
83 255
80 254
81 252
78 250
78 249
76 249
80 248
77 248



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

1957
1072
1321
1178
1958
1453
1199
1760
1076
1975
1545
1400
1728
1528
1271
1964
1267
1722
2000

Lang Manfred
Meiendres Johann
Dietrich Augustin
Bartl Heinrich 1962
Klose Bernhard
Wurm Anton

Bartl Jurgen
Pfister Wolfgang
Rehm Manfred
Frieb Florian
Kubanek Reinhard
Gralf3l Martin
Nitsche Norbert
Steger Gunter
Wallner Roland
Diirsch Thomas
Grabmeier Thomas
Menhart Erich
Berndl Helmut

Wiesbachschiitzen UnterdielRer

Grine Au Thaining

Schutzenlust Ellighofen
Hubertus Mundraching
Wiesbachschiitzen Unterdiel3er

Gut Schul3 Purgen

Hubertus Mundraching

Edelweil’ Egling
Frohlich Lengenfeld
Windachtal Finning
Lechroaner Stadl
Diana Issing

Kirchbergschitzen Schoffelding
Bergschitzen Hofstetten
Bergschitzen Oberbergen

Enzian Hausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Hubertus Mundraching
Bergschitzen Oberbergen

84
85
85
83
87
87

84
83
82
86
83

78
83
82
74
72

83
82
83
83
81
82
82
83
81
80
79
80
76
76
70
68
73
68
65

81
80
77
79
75
73
75
74
77
79
74
75
74
74
70
66
60
54
54

248
247
245
245
243
242
242
241
241
241
239
238
232
228
223
216
207
194
185



